Model Capacity x Graduation Price
3420 20 lb x 1 oz $56.00
3460 60 lb x 1/10 lb $56.00
3460K 30 kg x 0.25 kg $56.00
Accessories
3305 Galvanized Steel Scoop w/ Chains $49.00
M836E 563
Features:

• Can sustain 25% full range overload without damage to
calibration
• Clutch hold retains pointer at maximum reading, until reset by
pushing a button
• Can be used in zero-return mode
• Sturdy C-beam design
• Strong corrosion resistant cast aluminum housing
• 12” diameter dial face with tough, shatterproof plastic dial cover
• Needle bearings in shackles prevent brinneling under heavy
loads, and eliminates shackle misalignment
A rugged dynamometer which
performs equally as a weighing
tensiometer or a crane scale.
Model Capacity x Graduation Price
Imperial Graduations
WT12-500 500 lb x 2 lb $1433.00
WT12-1000 1000 lb x 5 lb $1433.00
WT12-2000 2000 lb x 10 lb $1433.00
WT12-5000 5000 lb x 20 lb $1542.00
WT12-10000 10,000 lb x 50 lb $1730.00
WT12-20000 20,000 lb x 100 lb $1849.00
Metric Graduations
WT12-200KG 200 kg x 1 kg $1433.00
WT12-500KG 500 kg x 2 kg $1433.00
WT12-1000KG 1000 kg x 5 kg $1433.00
WT12-2000KG 2000 kg x 10 kg $1542.00
WT12-5000KG 5000 kg x 20 kg $1730.00
WT12-10000KG 10,000 kg x 50 kg $1849.00
Model Description Price
13400 Eye Hook, 5000 lb Capacity $129.00
13402 Shackle, 5000 lb Capacity $118.00
13404 Swivel Hook, 5000 lb Capacity $163.00